
 

                                                    RESVERATROL 

PRODUCT CODE 213975  
SYNONYMS --  
C.I. NO. --  
CASR NO. (501-36-0) 

 

ATOMIC OR MOLECULAR FORMULA C14H12O3 

ATOMIC OR MOLECULAR WEIGHT 228.24 

PROPERTIES -- 

PARAMETER LIMIT  
Description White to off- white powder.  
Solubility Soluble in methanol and acetone. 

 
 

Minimum Assay (T)                                                             99.0%  
   MAXIMUM LIMIT OF IMPURITY 
Arsenic(As) 

Lead (Pb) 

Loss on drying 
Ash 

0.0002 % 

0.0002 % 

1.0 % 

1.0 % 

 

 

Note(s) : Assay (if applicable) method  mentioned. 

WARNING 
Hazard statements: 
Precautionary statements Prevention:  
Response:  

IMDG Code: -- 
UN No. : -- 
IATA :-- 

Disposal:  

Hazard Pictogram(s) : 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 


